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Traceability Code

.275
[7.00]

.157
[4.00]

Ø.016
[Ø.41]

.059
 [1.50]

.472
[12.00]

.090
[2.30]

.090
[2.30]

.354
[9.00]

.590
[15.00]

.590
[15.00]

PDI P/N
Frequency
Date Code

XX=±2°

XX=±.50
XXX=±.20

XX=±.020
XXX=±.008

DECIMAL

Precision Devices Inc.
8840 N. Greenview Dr.
Middleton WI 53562

608-831-4445
1-800-274-XTAL

Manufacturer of Quartz Crystal Products
PART NUMBER

SCALE FREQUENCY
METRIC

ANGULAR

P
D
I

DRAWING TYPE

DRAWN BY

DATE

CAGE CODEECN NO.REV. LEVEL

OS4G1

P
D
I

Final Assembly
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N/AN/A

3716
N.T.S. 10.700000MHz J. Bender


